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Sl. No. PARTICULARS DEBIT CREDIT
Indirect Expenditure

1 Advertisement 211,034.00             

2 Audit Charges & Report Printing 194,910.00             

3 Bank Charges 647.00                    

4 Books & Periodicals 256,641.00             

5 Building Rent Account 2,396,416.00          

6 Computer Maintenance 125,213.00             

7 Depreciation 389,176.00             

8 Electricity & Water Cosumption 140,627.00             

9 Gross Salary Account 9,844,573.00          

10 Home Orderely Allowance 126,000.00             

11 Hospitality Charges 100,910.00             

12 Income Tax for FD Interest 397,917.17             

13 Leave Salary Account 130,972.00             

14 Leave Travel Consession 42,532.00               

15 Maintenance Charges 209,055.00             

16 Medical Expenses 285,457.00             

17 Meeting Expense A/C 289,223.00             

18 Miscellaneous Expenses 5,968.83                 

19 Office Maintance 145,711.00             

20 Postage & Couriers 206,825.00             

21 Preparation of PBR 2,193,877.00          

22 Printing 937,378.00             

23 Project work and Special Studies 258,863.00             

24 Provision for Depreciation on vehicle 515,745.00             

25 Renovation Charges 203,750.00             

26 RTI Payment 350.00                    

27 Stationery 96,552.00               

28 Supporting Staff Salary 7,280,751.00          

29 Telephone Charges 151,258.00             

30 Training Programe - NBA 358,557.50             

31 Training Programe on Biodiversity 850,416.00             

32 Travelling Expenses 299,731.44             

33 Vehicle Hire Charges 79,619.00               

34 Vehicle Maintenance 464,710.00             

35 Vehicle running Charges 255,920.00             

36 Website Hosting 170,709.00             

37 Workshop 560,097.00             

38 Surrender of PD Account 10,080.00               
39 Profit & Loss A/c 7,910,570.53          

 TOTAL       29,984,421.94         8,114,320.53 

KARNATAKA BIODIVERSITY BOARD BANGALORE 
TRIAL BALANCE AS ON 31.03.2019
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Fixed Assets

1 Computer 47,341.40               

2 Digital Camera 20,338.00               

3 Equipments(Computers) 49,075.00               

4 Equipments(Telephone) 63,257.00               

5 Fax Machine 1,299.00                 

6 Furniture & Fixtures 809,984.05             

7 LCD Data Projector(Tools)(I) 16,324.00               

8 LED Projector 10,233.00               

9 Office Equipment 262,345.00             

10 Over Head Projector 1,120.00                 

11 Photocopier 1.00                        

12 UPS-Equipment 7,401.00                 

13 Vehicles 271,271.00             
TOTAL         1,559,989.45 

Current Assets

1 Deposits(Asset) 49,000.00               

2 Loans & Advances (Asset) 11,610,447.35        

3 Bank Accounts 119,241,967.81      

4 Loans & Advances (NMPB) 978,337.00             

5 Income Tax Receivable A/c 397,917.17             
TOTAL     132,277,669.33                          -   

Capital Account

1 Reserves & Surplus 60,237,012.53        

2 Capital Income-NBA 1,362,724.00          

3 Capital Income-NMPB

4 Profit & Loss Account (Tamrind)

5 Medicinal Plants Project(NMPB) 8,062,317.00          

6 National Biodiversity Authority 6,199,335.00          

7 NBA-Preparation of PBR 111,227.41             
TOTAL 1,473,951.41    74,498,664.53      
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Current Liabilities

1 Sundry Creditors 900,402.00             

2 Audit Charges Payable 500,000.00             

3 ABS 30,219,942.02        

4 Earnest Money Deposite 169,018.00             

5 Exe.Director, Pilikula Nisarga Dhama 155,381.00             

6 General Provident Fund 145,000.00             

7 GIS A/C 1,920.00                 

8 IFS Officers Training Prg Payable 27,582.00               

9 Income Tax A/C 143,810.00             

10 KGID A/C 10,000.00               

11 Labour Cess Payable 25,464.00               

12 LlC  Dakshayanamma 791.00                    

13 NET salary Payable 1,067,485.00          

14 NPS contrubution 135,684.00             
15 Profession Tax AC 1,000.00                 
16 TDS Collected & Payables 75,671.00               

TOTAL       33,579,150.02 

Indirect Incomes

1 Any other Receipts 234,000.00             

2 Other Incomes 224,482.00        358.00                    

3 Grants GOK 3435-03-103-0-06 42,900,000.00        

4 Interest Accrued 5,072,443.37          

5 Interest Earned 715,418.87             

6 Miscellaneous Income 281593.82

7 Other Receipts 78396.99

8 PBR Yadgir 42000.00

9 P & L Sales on Vehicle 4168.00
TOTAL 224,482.00           49,328,379.05      

G.Total     165,520,514.13     165,520,514.13 
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Sl No. Particulars

2018-19 2017-18

1 Gross Salary A/c 9,689,358.00         8,345,457.00         

2 Leave Salary A/c 165,458.00            149,032.00            

3 Home Orderly Allowance 126,000.00            72,000.00              

4 Supporting Staff Salary 90,300.00              70,575.00              

5 Supporting Staff Salary Payable 494,719.00            

6 Medical Expenses 285,457.00            77,673.00              

7 Leave Travel Consession 42,532.00              

Total 10,399,105.00        9,209,456.00          

1 Sub schedule for Salaries of officers & wages

GPF                                                                   1,330,000.00    

GIS Account                                                          18,540.00         

Income Tax Account                                            1,214,436.00    
KGID Account                                                       63,600.00         
LIC Dakshayanamma 9,492.00           
Net Salary payable                                             6,192,615.00    
NPS Contribution 269,816.00       
PT account                                                           19,400.00         
TDS COLLECTED & PAYABLES 571,459.00       
Sub Total                                                      9,689,358.00   

 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR  2018-19
Schedule No. 20: Establishment Expenses

Amount
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Sl No. Particulars
2017-18

1 Advertisement,Publicity & News letter 81,435.00
              30,000.00

              

2 Audit Charges & Report Printing 194,910.00
            202,990.00

            

3 BANK CHARGES 647.00                   460.00                   

4 BOOKS & Periodicals 51,681.00              

5    Computers Maintanance  122,913.00            71,800.00              

6 (ELECTRICITY & WATER  CONSUMPTION ) 140,627.00            137,395.00            

7 Hospitality Charges 21,899.00              37,100.00              

8 MAINTENANCE CHARGES 209,055.00            131,991.00            

9 MEETING EXPENSES A/C. 305,287.00            180,431.00            

10 NBA- Printing (Act & Rules) 4,150.00                

11 OFFICE MAINTENANCE 128,644.00            98,153.00              

12 POSTAGE & COURIER 206,084.00            127,190.00            

13 Preparation of PBR 9,700.00                

14 Printing 46,543.00              89,032.00              

15 PRINTING & STATIONERIES 3,850.00                
16 C M Relief Fund 19,234.00              
17 RTI Payment 350.00                   9,845.00                
18 Stationeries 80,231.00              96,627.00              
19 TELEPHONE CHARGES 151,258.00            

160,680.00            
20 TRAVELLING EXPENSES 309,681.44            

410,574.00            
21 VEHICLE HIRE CHARGES 84,563.00

              
64,693.00

              
22 Vehicle Insurance 27,158.00

              
23 Vehicle  maintenance 456,696.00

            
171,702.00

            
24 Vehicle Running Charges 31,971.00

              
16,700.00

              
25 Website Hosting 45,459.00

              
77,800.00

              
2,698,868.44

       
2,150,321.00

       

Amount

 RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR  2018-19

Shedule No. 21: Other Administrative Expenses
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Sl.No. Particulars Amount Rs. Amount Rs.
1 Sale of Old News Paper/  Unservicable articles 2,601.00                

2 P & L Sales of Vehicle 4,168.00                

Total 4,168.00              2,601.00              

1 Grants received from Govt. of Karnataka 42,900,000.00       30,750,000.00       

Total 42,900,000.00     30,750,000.00     

1 Registration for Application Form 234,000.00            104,000.00            

Total 234,000.00          104,000.00          

1 Syndicate Bank intrest ( Interest Earned) 715,418.87            535,834.42            

2 Interest on F.D Account 414,960.36            

3 Interest Accrued 5,072,443.37         3,979,171.74         

Total 5,787,862.24       4,929,966.52       

1 Other Income (224,124.00)           27,823.94              
2 Other receipts 78,396.99              174,893.11            
3 PBR Yadgir 42,000.00              42,000.00              
4 Miscellaneous Income 281,593.82            

Total 177,866.81          244,717.05          

1 Gross Salary A/c 9,844,573.00         7,869,458.00         
2 Home Orderly Allowance 126,000.00            
3 Leave Salary A/c 130,972.00            149,032.00            
4 Leave Travel Consession 42,532.00              
5 Supporting Staff Salary 7,280,751.00         6,332,818.00         
6 Supporting Staff Salary Payable (90,000.00)             
7 Medical Expenses 285,457.00            77,673.00              

Total 17,710,285.00     14,338,981.00     

Schedule No. 14. Fees/Subscriptions

Schedule No. 17. Interest earned

Schedule No. 18 Other Income

Schedule No. 20. Establishment expenditure

 INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR 2018-19

Schedule No. 12. Income from Sales/Services

Schedule No. 13. Grants/Subsidies
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2018-19 2017-18

1 Advertisement 211,034.00

            

774,511.00

            

2 Audit Charges & Report Printing 194,910.00

            

202,990.00

            

3 BANK CHARGES 647.00

                   

460.00

                   

4 BOOKS & PERIODICALS 256,641.00

            

36,108.00

              

5 Building Rent A/c. 2,396,416.00

         

2,217,242.00

         

6 Computer Maintanance 125,213.00

            

165,581.00

            

7 Conveyance Expenses 257.00

                   

8 DEPRECIATION 389,176.00

            

380,411.60

            

9 ELECTRICITY & WATER  CONSUMPTION )Charges) 140,627.00

            
137,395.00

            

10 FD on Income Tax 397,917.17
            

11 Hospitality Charges 100,910.00
            

80,573.00
              

12 Income Tax for FD Interest 397,917.17
            

13 MEETING EXPENSES A/C. 289,223.00
            

173,471.00
            

14 Miscelleneous Exp. 5,968.83
                

15 Maintenance Chagrs 209,055.00
            

131,991.00
            

16 OFFICE MAINTENANCE 145,711.00
            

129,192.00
            

17 POSTAGE & COURIER 206,825.00
            140,185.00

            

18 Printing 937,378.00            687,818.00            

19 PRINTING & STATIONERIES 3,850.00                

20 Provision for Depreciation on Computer 42,420.00              

21 Provision for Depreciation on Furniture 8,540.00                

22 Provision for Depreciation on Photocopier 58,874.00              

23 Provision for Depreciation on Equipment 35,343.00              

24 Provision for Depreciation on Telephone Equipment 18,486.00              
25 Provision for Depreciation on UPS 1.00                       
26 Provision for Depriciation Vehicle 515,745.00            
27 Renovation Charges (203,750.00)           407,500.00            
28 RTI Payment 350.00

                   
9,845.00

                
29 Stationeries 96,552.00

              
183,396.00

            
30 TELEPHONE CHARGES 151,258.00

            
160,680.00

            
31 TRAVELLING EXPENSES 299,731.44

            
540,184.00

            
32 VEHICLE HIRE CHARGES 79,619.00

              
64,693.00

              
33 Vehicle Insurance 27,158.00

              34 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 464,710.00
            

229,376.00
            35 Vehicle Running Charges 255,920.00

            
191,531.00

            36 Website Hosting 170,709.00

            

117,350.00

            37 Surrender of PD Account 10,080.00

              Total  (A) 7,848,576.44

       

7,755,329.77

       

2018-19 2017-18

1 NBA- Printing (Act & Rules) 4,150.00

                2 Preparation of PBR 2,193,877.00

         

20,971,386.00

       
3 Project Work & Special Studies 258,863.00

            

4,784,015.00

         
4 Training Programme-NBA 358,557.50

            

549,373.59

            
5 TRAINING PROGRAM ON BIODIVERSITY 850,416.00

            

1,345,192.25

         
6 WORKSHOP 560,097.00

            

62,500.00

              
Total 4,221,810.50

    

27,716,616.84

  

Schedule No. 21. Other Administrative expenditure

Income & Expenditure

Schedule No. 22. Expenditure on Grants Substidies etc
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CAvÀeÁð® :  kbb.karnataka.gov.in

PÀ£ÁðlPÀ fÃªÀªÀÉÊ«zsÀå ªÀÄAqÀ½ 
£É® ªÀÄºÀr, "ªÀ£À«PÁ¸À", 18£ÉÃ CqÀØgÀ¸ÉÛ, ªÀÄ¯ÉèÃ±ÀégÀA ¨ÉAUÀ¼ÀÆgÀÄ - 560 003. 

zÀÆgÀªÁtÂ : 080-23448783, ¥sÁåPïì : 2344 0535   
E-ªÉÄÃ¯ï : kbb-ka@nic.in  


